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.	Bölümü
.	Programı
........../.......... Öğretim Yılı ............ Yarıyılı	Dersi
.	SINAVI SORU - CEVAP KAĞIDI

	Öğretim Elemanı
	İmza
	Sınav Tarihi

	Öğrenci Adı-Soyadı:
Öğrenci Numarası:
	İmza
	Sınav Süresi

	Öğrenme Çıktıları
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Sorular
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Puan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Ders Öğrenme Çıktıları
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)


SORULAR
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